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ESTUDIO	OBSERVACIONAL	DESCRIPTIVO	
Octubre	2017-Noviembre	2018	(13	meses)	

Total	pacientes	
paliativos	

Nº	de	Consultas	

Nº	pacientes	urgencias	

Visitas	por	paciente	

46	
61	

167	

2,74	



HORA	DE	VISITA	

37,3%	

62,7%	



NIVELES	DE	COMPLEJIDAD	



PLAN	DE	DECISIONES	ANTICIPADAS	REGISTRADO	



MOTIVOS	DE	CONSULTA	EN	URGENCIAS	



DESENLACE	DE	VISITAS	A	URGENCIAS	
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PACIENTES	COMPLEJOS	



FUERA	DEL	
HORARIO	
LABORAL	



FORMACIÓN	EN	CUIDADOS	
PALIATIVOS	



CURAR	A	VECES,	
ALIVIAR	A	MENUDO,	
CONSOLAR	SIEMPRE	

	


